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MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

BANGKOK

Karole Coghe
Director of Sales
Telephone: +66 2 659 9000 ext. 7420
Email: kcoghe@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL 

WANGFUJING, BEIJING

Elina Zhi 
Director of Sales
Telephone: +86 10 8509 8895
Email: ezhi@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

GUANGZHOU

Yuki Yang
Associate Director of Sales
Telephone: +86 20 3808 8888
Email: yukiy@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

HONG KONG

Terence Fu
Assistant Director of Sales
Telephone: +852 2825 4813
Email: terencefu@mohg.com

THE LANDMARK 

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

HONG KONG

Terence Fu
Assistant Director of Sales
Telephone: +852 2825 4813
Email: terencefu@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

JAKARTA

Endra Sulistyawan 
Assistant Director of Sales
Telephone: +62 21 2993 8888
Email: endras@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

KUALA LUMPUR

Rainbow Wan
Senior Sales Manager
Telephone: +603 2179 8610 ext 3210
Email: rainboww@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

MACAU

Jackie Chau
Assistant Director of Sales
Email: jchau@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

SANYA

Summer Xu
Director of Sales
Telephone: +86 898 8820 9999 ext 6816 
Email: sxu@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL 

PUDONG, SHANGHAI

Michelle Ma
Director of Sales and Marketing
Telephone: +86 21 2082 9879
Email: michellem@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

SHENZHEN

Yancey Fu
Director of Sales
Telephone: +86 152 1021 3865
Email: yfu@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

SINGAPORE

Brenda Lim
Sales Manager
Telephone: +65 6885 3520
Email: brendal@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

TAIPEI

Lisa Pong
Assistant Director of Sales
Telephone: +886 2 2715 6888 
Email: lpong@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

TOKYO

Kie Kasai
Director of International Sales
Telephone: +81 3 3270 8921
Email: kkasai@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL 

QIANMEN, BEIJING

Isaac Han
Director of Sales
Telephone +86 10 8592 8888
Email: isaach@mohg.com

Tom Puleio| Director, Global Sales | Telephone: +1 (415) 728 5860 | Email: tpuleio@mohg.com



EUROPE

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

BODRUM

Gökhan Tosun
Director of Sales
Telephone: +90 252 311 1888
Email: gtosun@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

COSTA NAVARINO

Christina Stampouloglou
Director of Sales
Telephone: +30 695 665 6051  
Email: cstampouloglou@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

GENEVA

Laure Aubier
Sales Manager
Email: laubier@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL 

BOSPHORUS, ISTANBUL

Kaan Sevsay
Assistant Sales Manager, 
Groups & Travel Trade
Telephone: +90 212 349 88 88 
Email: ksevsay@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

LAGO DI COMO

Riccardo Pilati
Director of Commerce & Marketing
Telephone: +39 031 3251 3009
Email: rpilati@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL 

HYDE PARK, LONDON

Genevieve Arnold 
Assistant Director of Sales
Telephone: +41 020 7201 3702
Email: garnold@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

BARCELONA

Paul Ciaccio
Sales Manager
Telephone: +34 93 151 8777 
Email: pciaccio@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

LUZERN

Lynn Megan Wijngaard
Sales Manager
Telephone: +41 76 802 9401
Email: lwijngaard@mohg.com 

MANDARIN ORIENTAL 

RITZ, MADRID

Cruz Baños
Revenue & Reservations Manager
Telephone: +34 91 701 6767 
Email: cbanos@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

MILAN

Filippo Marongiu
Director of Sales
Telephone: +39 02 8731 8888
Email: fmarongiu@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

PARIS

Soizic Stein
Sales Manager
Telephone: +33 0 1 7098 7888
Email: sstein@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

PRAGUE

Stepan Maly
Director of Marketing & Commerce
Telephone: +420 233 088 611
Email: smaly@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

MUNICH

Hugo Bisetti
Assistant Sales Manager
Telephone: +49 0 89 290 98 890 
Email: hbisetti@mohg.com
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MANDARIN ORIENTAL SAVOY, 

ZURICH

Marco-Antonio Diemer
Director of Marketing 
& Commercial Strategy
Telephone: +41 07 6680 2671
Email: mdiemer@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL 

MAYFAIR, LONDON 

Genevieve Arnold
Assistant Director of Sales
Telephone: +41 020 7201 3702 
Email: garnold@mohg.com
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MANDARIN ORIENTAL EXCLUSIVE HOMES

Ersev Demiroz  
General Manager
Email: edemiroz@mohg.com

•  BALI  •  COSTA BRAVA  •  FRENCH RIVIERA  •  IBIZA •  LOS ANGELES  •  MALLORCA    

•  MARBELLA   •  PUGLIA •  SANTORINI •  THAILAND  •  THE ALPS  •  UNITED KINGDOM

MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA

THE AMERICAS

MANDARIN ORIENTAL,

BOSTON

Lauriane Nival 
Senior Sales Manager 
Telephone: +1 617 843 6788 
Email: lnival@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL,

CANOUAN

Pamela Feick
Director of Sales & Marketing
Telephone: +1 917 747 1142
Email: pfeick@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

MIAMI

Susan Duggan
Senior Sales Manager
Telephone: +1 305 339 9553
Email: sduggan@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

NEW YORK 

Anna Lavalle
Director of Sales
Email: alavalle@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

SANTIAGO 

Carolina Martins 
Transient Sales Manager
Telephone: +56 9 5345 7080
Email: carolinam@mohg.com

EMIRATES PALACE 

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

ABU DHABI

Jordi Gruwel
Assistant Director of Sales
Telephone: +971 2 690 7216 
Email: jgruwel@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

DOHA

Felix Kessel
Director of Commercial Strategy
Telephone: +974 4008 8310 
Email: fkessel@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL 

JUMEIRA, DUBAI

Dalia Magdalena Dal Seno
Senior Sales Manager
Telephone: +971 54 997 3312
Email: dseno@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

MARRAKECH

Karim Slimani
Director of Sales & Marketing
Telephone: +212 5242 98904 
Email: kslimani@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 
MUSCAT
Marie-Pierre Brancaleoni
Director of Sales & Marketing
Telephone: +968 72222 7160
Email: mbrancaleoni@mohg.com

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

AL FAISALIAH, RIYADH 

Mohammed Ababtain
Director of Sales Gov.
Telephone: +966 55 203 0652
Email: mababtain@mohg.com
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mandarinoriental.com

FUTURE OPENINGS

MANDARIN ORIENTAL,

SHEIKH ZAYED ROAD, DUBAI

MANDARIN ORIENTAL, 

PUNTA NEGRA, MALLORCA
MANDARIN ORIENTAL,

VIENNA
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